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 A Warm Welcome to our morning service.  A special welcome to 

Bob & Eveline Branan. Lovely to have them back in the UK with us 
again; they are definitely family. 

 The first CAP Skills Course has now been completed and Lucy will be 
giving out some certificates this morning.  We continue to pray for 
futures courses throughout the coming year. More details later. 

 It is now only two weeks until the visit of Colin Elliot and Band, Live 
Issue, from Northern Ireland, Saturday 20th- Sunday 21st May.  
Please be intentional in inviting people using the available fliers.  

 Please remember to fill out the list on the notice board for the 
Fellowship Lunch on Sunday 21st May.  

 Leah and Joanne are walking a midnight half marathon on 24th 
June for St.Rocco's Hospice. Sponsor us please if you can. “Thanks". 

 

Coming up:  

Today  
 

9.30am  
10.30am 

 

Men’s’ Prayer Group 
Sunday Service: ‘My Dream Church’ 
Celebrating Communion 

Monday 
Tuesday 
 
Wednesday 
 
 
Thursday 
 
 
Sunday 14th 
May 

7.00pm 
12.00pm 
7.00pm 

10.00am  
7.30pm 
7.45pm  
7.00pm  
7.30pm 

 
10.30am 

  

Home Group at The Grange 
Dinnaz  
NTC Opening Evening 
Toddle-in Group 
Home Group at Viv’s 
Home Group at Mike & Marion’s 
Renal Group using back hall 
Ladies’ Craft Night (in Sanctuary) 
 
Sunday Service: Rev Pete O’Brien 
 

 

Readings and Prayers: 

 Lily Lodge should be home from hospital now 
 We pray for those struggling with difficulties, disappointments and 

bereavements 
 We continue to pray for our weekend visit of Colin Elliott & Live 

Issue and for all who will attend this ministry over the weekend 
 Pray for those with job interviews coming up, Jez, Claire etc 
 We pray for our nation as another election draws near 

 
Monday        Reading  Luke 19:28–48 

Pray for Claire, Terry, Liam & Chloe Silverton 
 

Tuesday  Reading Luke 20:1–26 
Pray for Sebastian, Claudia & Nathan Ianos 
 

Wednesday Reading   Luke 20:27–21:4 
Pray for Tim & Alison Ingram 
 

Thursday Reading  Luke 21:5–38 
Pray for Leah Hope Jenkinson 
 

Friday Reading  Luke 22:1–30 
Pray for Annette & Mike Jones 
 

Saturday Reading: Gen 22:1–10 
Pray for Ruth, Robert, Ray Rodney & Ryan  
Karamoja 
 

Sunday   Reading  Gen 22:11–24 
Pray for Tirhas & Mela 
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