Update

Sunday 7th May 2017

Manchester Brooklands Nazarene Church M23 9FN - Registered Charity No: 1159881

- A Warm Welcome to our morning service. A special welcome to Bob & Eveline Branan. Lovely to have them back in the UK with us again; they are definitely family.
- The first CAP Skills Course has now been completed and Lucy will be giving out some certificates this morning. We continue to pray for futures courses throughout the coming year. More details later.
- It is now <u>only two weeks</u> until the visit of Colin Elliot and Band, Live Issue, from Northern Ireland, Saturday 20th Sunday 21st May. Please be intentional in inviting people using the available fliers.
- Please remember to fill out the list on the notice board for the Fellowship Lunch on Sunday 21st May.
- Leah and Joanne are walking a midnight half marathon on 24th June for St.Rocco's Hospice. Sponsor us please if you can. "Thanks".

Coming up:

Today	9.30am	Men's' Prayer Group
	10.30am	Sunday Service: 'My Dream Church'
		Celebrating Communion
Monday	7.00pm	Home Group at The Grange
Tuesday	12.00pm	Dinnaz
	7.00pm	NTC Opening Evening
Wednesday	10.00am	Toddle-in Group
	7.30pm	Home Group at Viv's
	7.45pm	Home Group at Mike & Marion's
Thursday	7.00pm	Renal Group using back hall
	7.30pm	Ladies' Craft Night (in Sanctuary)
Sunday 14th	10.30am	Sunday Service: Rev Pete O'Brien
May		

Pastor Karl Stanfield: 0161 998 9863; 07515 104216

Email: <u>info@BrooklandsChurch.</u>uk Web: <u>www.BrooklandsChurch.uk</u>



Readings and Prayers:

Lily Lodge should be home from hospital now

 We pray for those struggling with difficulties, disappointments and bereavements

• We continue to pray for our weekend visit of Colin Elliott & Live Issue and for all who will attend this ministry over the weekend

Pray for those with job interviews coming up, Jez, Claire etc

We pray for our nation as another election draws near

Monday Reading Luke 19:28–48

Pray for Claire, Terry, Liam & Chloe Silverton

Tuesday Reading Luke 20:1–26

Pray for Sebastian, Claudia & Nathan Ianos

Wednesday Reading Luke 20:27–21:4

Pray for Tim & Alison Ingram

Thursday Reading Luke 21:5–38

Pray for Leah Hope Jenkinson

Friday Reading Luke 22:1–30

Pray for Annette & Mike Jones

Saturday Reading: Gen 22:1–10

Pray for Ruth, Robert, Ray Rodney & Ryan

Karamoja

Sunday Reading Gen 22:11–24

Pray for Tirhas & Mela